
Route: CES 4 PM Driver:  Stacy Hicks
Bus: 25 Snow Route
Updated: 12/01/2022

DIRECTIONS / ADDRESS TIME STUDENT(S)
Line up @ CES covered play area-Load K,1,2
1 HOUR EARLY ON WEDNESDAY

2:40

CES covered play area-Load 3,4,5,6
Depart CES- To rear of CMHS-Load Students Depart when loaded
Depart CMHS – thru town towards Quincy 2:52
78534 Quincy Mayger Rd 3:01
Easter Dr & Quincy Mayger Rd 3:01
Sadler Rd & Quincy Mayger Rd 3:03
Turn right onto Charity Lane & go up to intersection
of driveways
Unload student @ mail boxes 3:06
Turn around in intersection – return to Quincy Rd
Turn right onto Quincy Mayger Rd
79552 Quincy Mayger Rd 3:09
79624 Quincy Mayger Rd 3:10
Turn left on Kallunki-To Johns Dist Rd
Turn right on Johns Dist Rd
20787 John’s Dist Rd-Turn around-Return to
Quincy Mayger Rd

3:16

Turn left on Quincy Mayger Rd
79567 Quincy Mayger Rd 3:22
Turn left on Ilmari Rd
21109 & 21111 Ilmari Road 3:27
21380 Ilmari Rd 3:28
Wirkkala Rd & Ilmari 3:29
Turn right on Stewart Creek Rd
Continue on Stewart Creek Rd-To Rutter Rd
Turn right on Rutter Rd-To Quincy Mayger
Turn left on Quincy Mayger-To Town
At Hermo Road (Quincy Store) 3:25-3:30
Return to Bus garage 3:48


